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ADELAIDE
Seppelt Fleur de Lys, N.V Grampians
Pizzini Prosecco King Valley
Delinquente Pet Nat Tuff Nutt Riverland
Lambrook Sparkling Pinot Noir 2023 Adelaide Hills
Howard Vineyard Blanc de Blanc 2023 Adelaide Hills
Croser Non Vintage Adelaide Hills
Bleasdale Sparkling Shiraz NV Langhorne Creek
Bird in Hand Sparkling Pinot Noir 2024 Adelaide Hills
La Prova Prosecco 2024 Adelaide Hills
Hentley Farm Blanc de Noir 2024 Barossa Valley

Chandon NV Brut

Chandon Garden Spritz

Paulettes Triliians Sparkling Red (200ml)
Grant Burge Pinot Chardonnay NV
Veuve Cliquot Champagne NV

Moet & Chandon NV Champagne
Nicolas Maillart Plantine Champagne
Pol Roger Brut Champagne NV

Bera Moscato dAsti 75oml 2020

Bera Moscato dAsti 375ml 2021

Brown Brothers Moscato Rosé 2022

Brown Brothers Sparkling Moscato 2021/22
Pizzini La Bracchetto (moscato style rose)
Riccadonna Asti

TGallant Pink Moscato, NV

Richard Hamilton ‘Daydreamer’ Moscato
Chateau Doisy Daene Barsac 2015

Bethany Late Harvest Riesling 2024

Pike & Joyce Pinot Gris 2024
Riposte Stilleto Pinot Gris 2024
Squealing Pig Pinot Gris 2022
Kumeu Village Pinot Gris 2022
Nals Margried Pinot Grigio 2022

Edenvale Alcohol Free Sauvignon Blanc 200ml
Giesen Zero Sauvignon Blanc 0% ABV
821 South Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Giesen Sauvignon Blanc 750ml 2023
Anderson Hill Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Bird in Hand Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Wicks Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2023/24
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc 2025
Paracombe Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc 2023
O’Leary Walker Sauvignon Blanc 2021
Cape Jaffa Sauvignon Blanc 2024

Yarra Valley, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Clare Valley

Barossa Valley

Reims, France

Epernay, France

Ecueil, France
Champagne A.C, France

Moscato D'Asti D.O.C.G, Italy
Moscato D'Asti D.O.C.G, Italy
King Valley, VIC

King Valley, VIC

King Valley, VIC

Moscato D'Asti D.O.C.G, Italy
Multi Regional

McLaren Vale

Barsac AC, France

Barossa Valley

Adelaide Hills

Adelaide Hills

Marlborough, New Zealand
Kumeu, New Zealand

Sudtirol Alto Adige D.O.C, Italy

Multi Regional
Marlborough, New Zealand
Marlborough, New Zealand
Marlborough, New Zealand
Adelaide Hills

Adelaide Hills

Adelaide Hills

Adelaide Hills

Adelaide Hills
Marlborough, New Zealand
Adelaide Hills

Limestone Coast

36
50
46
49
60
47
50
59
57
59
66
66
17
49
150
130
147
193

75
56
32
35
44
30
34
40
96
44

59
44
43
53

12
42
36
45
45
53
42
63
42
42
43
34
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Pikes Riesling 2024 Clare Valley
Henschke Peggy’s Hill Riesling 2024 Eden Valley
Dr Edge Tasmania Riesling 2021 Tasmania
Riesling Freak No. 4 Riesling 2024 Clare Valley
Riesling Freak No. 3 Riesling 2024 Eden Valley
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling '22 Eden Valley
Penfolds Bin 51 Riesling 2022/2023 Eden Valley
Skillogalee Riesling 2023 Clare Valley
Leo Buring Clare Valley Riesling 2023 Clare Valley
O’Leary Walker ‘Watervale’ Riesling 2024 Clare Valley
Pewsey Vale Riesling 2024 Eden Valley
Knappstein ‘Enterprise’ 2022 Clare Valley
Vickery Riesling 2024 Eden Valley
Wynns Coonawarra Estate 2023 Coonawarra
Jim Barry Watervale Riesling 2023 Clare Valley
Geoff Merill ‘Georgie May’ Chardonnay 2023 McLaren Vale
Barratt Chardonay 2022 Adelaide Hills

Jean Defaix Chablis 2022
William Fevre Petit Chablis 2023

Chablis A.C, France
Chablis, France

Lobethal Road Chardonnay 2023 Adelaide Hills
Penfolds ‘Max’ Chardonnay 2023 Adelaide Hills
Mt Lofty Ranges ‘Old Apple Block’ Chardonnay 2023~ Adelaide Hills
Moments of Clarity Chardonnay 2023 Barossa Valley

Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ Chardonnay 2023

Margaret River

Beresford Fiano 2024 McLaren Vale
MMAD Chenin Blanc 2022 Blewitt Springs
Adelina Eternal Return Areis 2022 Adelaide Hills

Kofererhof Kerner 2019
Tavignano Verdicchio Villa Torre 2020
Nals Margreid Pinot Bianco 2021

Alto Adige Valle Isarco, Italy
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Italy
Sudtirol Alto Adige D.O.C, Italy

Jericho Fiano 2024 Adelaide Hills
Macauley Piquepoul 2023 McLaren Vale
Paracombe Pecorino 2023 Adelaide Hills
Il Cattivo Fiano 2022 Langhorne Creek
Paracombe Vermentino 2023 Adelaide Hills
Beresford Pecorino 2024 McLaren Vale

Cape Jaffa Rosé 2023 Mount Benson
La Prova Aglianico Rosato 2023 Adelaide Hills
Charles Melton Rosé of Virginia 2023 Barossa Valley
Minuty M Rosé 2023 Provence, France
Manyara Rosé (Organic) 2023 Adelaide Hills

La Linea Tempranillo Rosé 2023 Adelaide Hills
Langmeil Bella Rouge 2023 Barossa Valley

Torbreck ‘Woodcutters’ Rose 2024

Barossa Valley

52
54
53
54
54
40
62
62
44
60
55
58
44
41
54

50
50
95
90
45
62
65
39
54

40
49
67
70
55
50
45
48
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Beresford Grenache 2023 McLaren Vale
Sons of Eden ‘Kennedy’ GSM 2023 Barossa Valley
Yalumba SC Bush Vine Grenache 2023 Barossa Valley
Aphelion Welkin Grenache 2023 McLaren Vale
Conde Valdenar Crianza Tempranillo 2017 Rioja A.O, Spain
Jericho Tempranillo 2022 McLaren Vale
Kalleske Clarry's GSM 2023 Barossa Valley
Henschke Henry's Seven 2023 Barossa Valley
Henschke Johann's Garden GSM 2022 Barossa Valley

DJP Petalos Bierzo 2020

Corriente Telmo Rodriguez 2018

Guigal Cotes du Rhone 2020

Vanguardist Mourvedre 2020

Alkina Grenache 2024

Dowie Doole G&T 2022

Lobethal Road. Tempranillo 2022

Tsharke ‘A Thing of Beauty’ Grenache 2022
Running with the Bulls Tempranillo 2022

Mt. Maude Pinot Noir 2023

Ashton Hills Pinot Noir 2023

Barratt Pinot Noir 2022

Grasshopper Rock 2019

Joseph Faiveley Bourgogne Rouge 2021

DCB Yarra Valley Pinot Noir 2021

Riposte The Dagger Pinot Noir 2024

Mt Lofty Ranges ‘Old Pump Shed’ Pinot Noir 2023
Dalrymple Vineyard Pinot Noir 2023

Pizzini Nonna Gisella Sangiovese 2023
The Islander Sangiovese 2023
Coulter Sangiovese 2022

Paracombe Cabernet Franc 2019
Bleasdale Second Innings Malbec 2022
Paracombe Reuben 2017

Gibson ‘My Darling’ Merlot 2021/22
Dowe Doole Estate Merlot 2022

Bierzo A.O, Spain

Rioja A.O, Spain

Cotes du Rhone A.C, France
McLaren Vale

Barossa Valley

McLaren Vale

Adelaide Hills

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Central Otago, NZ
Piccadilly Valley
Piccadilly Valley
Central Otago, NZ
Bourgogne AC, France
Yarra Valley, VIC
Adelaide Hills
Adelaide Hills
Tasmania

King Valley, VIC
Kangaroo Island
Barossa Valley

Adelaide Hills
Langhorne Creek
Adelaide Hills
Barossa Valley
Mclaren Vale

Please note: on all public holidays a 10% surcharge applies

50
54
51
57
71
50
53
79
99
88
71
68
75
70
43
57
50
50

88
92
88
102
119
47
50
57
90

54
69
50

61
44
43
73
43
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Spider Bill Dolcetto 2021

Maria Luisa Marchetti Rosso Di Valtellina Tupich 20

Sordo Barolo 375ml 2016

Sordo Barolo 2017

La Prova ‘Uno’ Barbera 2020

Sordo Giovanni Barolo Perno Riserva 2009
Sordo Giovanni Barolo Perno Riserva 2004

Il Cattivo Montepulciano 2022

Donato D'Angelo Aglianico 2019

Tenuta di Fessina Etna Rosso Erse 2020
Coriole Nero 2023

Ricca Terra Bullets B4 Cannonballs 2021
La Braccosca Rosso di Montepulciano 2021

/)

Langmeil Massimo Montepulciano Primitivo 2022

Isole E Olena 2021

Angoves Organic Shiraz Cabernet 2022
Majella ‘The Musician’ 2021

D’Arenberg ‘Laughing Magpie’ Shiraz Viognier 18

Ludo Shiraz Pinot sooml 2021
Wirra Wirra ‘Church Block’ Shiraz Cabernet

Redman Cabernet Sauvignon 2020/21

Elderton Cabernet Sauvignon 2021

Peter Lehmann Mentor Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Pepperjack Cabernet Sauvignon 2023

d'Arenberg The High Trellis Cab Sauvignon '20/21
Wynns ‘The Gables’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
Mike Press Cabernet Sauvignon 2021

Jim Barry ‘The Atherley’

Parker Terra Rossa Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

Wynns Siding Cabernet 2021

Koonara Wanderlust Cabernet Sauvignon 2020
O'Leary Walker Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

Penley Estate Tolmer Cabernet Sauvignon 2020
Silver Palm California Cabernet Sauvignon '17/'18

WN HOTEL

Adelaide Hills

Valtellina D.O.C, Italy
Barolo D.O.C.G, Italy
Barolo D.O.C.G, Italy
Adelaide Hills

Barolo D.O.C.G, Italy
Barolo D.O.C.G, Italy

Langhorne Creek

Aglianico del Vulture D.O.C, IT
Etna D.O.C, Italy

McLaren Vale

Riverland

Tuscana, Italy

Barossa Valley

Chianti, Italy

McLaren Vale
Coonawarra

McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale

Coonawarra
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
McLaren Vale
Coonawarra
Adelaide Hills
Coonawarra
Clare Valley
Coonawarra
Coonawarra
Coonawarra
Coonawarra
Coonawarra
California, USA

60
78
94
162

69
234
244

52
83
94
67
48
50
54
12.8

32
42,
67
44
55

70
62
77
55
49
42
35
50
50
57
42
56
61
55
72
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Barossa Valley Estate Shiraz 2019
Grant Burge Filsell Shiraz 2021
Head Heart and Home Shiraz 2020

Hentley Farm Villain & Vixen Shiraz 2023

John Duval Entity Shiraz 2022
Kalleske Greenock Shiraz 2022
Kalleske Moppa Shiraz 2023
Pepperjack Shiraz 2023

St Hallets Gamekeeper Shiraz 2022
Schild Estate Shiraz 2020

St Hallett Blackwell Shiraz 2021

Torzi Matthews Schist Rock Shiraz 2021

Two Hands Gnarly Dudes Shiraz 2022
Turkey Flat Shiraz 2019

Yalumba Samuel Collection Shiraz 2020
Yalumba Wyndys Last Stand Shiraz 2020

Cape Jaffa Shiraz 2022

Koonara Angels Peak Shiraz 2020
Wynns Old Vines Shiraz 2022

Jim Barry Lodge Hill Shiraz 2020
Penfolds Max Shiraz 2022

Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz 2022

Guigal Crozes Hermitage Shiraz 2020

Yalumba The Octavius Shiraz 2017
Penfolds RWT Shiraz 2020

Hentley Farm Beauty 2022

Hentley Farm Beast 2022

Hentley Farm Clos Otto 2014

Wolf Blass Platinum Label Shiraz 2019
Geoff Merrill Reserve Shiraz 2015
Nick O'Leary Bolaro Shiraz 2016
Wynns Michael Shiraz 2018

Mt Langi Ghiran Langi Shiraz 2018

Chateau Haut Bages Bordeaux 2016
Chateau Langoa Barton Bordeaux 2016

46
99
47
57
96
98
68
55
35
50
115
47

90
57
46

Golding Handcart Shiraz 2019
Brothers Koerner Shiraz 2021

Coates Garden of Perfume & Spice Syrah '20

Gentle Folk Village Shiraz 2021
Shaw & Smith Shiraz 2021
Anderson Hill ‘O-Series’ Shiraz 2019

Coates The Syrah 2021

Main & Cherry Shiraz 2019

Black Billy Shiraz 2019

d'Arenberg ‘The Footbolt’ Shiraz 2021
d'Arenberg ‘Wild Pixie’ Shiraz 2016/18
Geoff Merrill Jackos Blend Shiraz 2017
Hustle & Vine Shiraz 2020

Jericho S3 Shiraz 2019/21

Wirra Wirra Scrubby Shiraz 2022
Yangarra Estate Shiraz 2021/22
Maculey Paddy’s Rosso 2019

Mount Benson

Coonawarra

Coonawarra

Clare Valley

Multi Regional

Multi Regional
Crozes-Hermitage A.C, France

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley
McLaren Vale
Canberra District, ACT
Coonawarra
Grampians, VIC

Paullac A.C, France
Saint-Julien A.C, France

Moulin de la Gardette Gigondas La Cuvee Ventabren 19 Gigondas A.C, France

Alkina Old Quarter GSM 2020/21

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 2021

Barossa Valley

Multi Regional
Multi Regional

54
57

80
83
70

57
93
46
50
72

50
50
44
71
40

34
56
76
60
58
105
120

239
301
125
151
496
300
99
81
215
282

218
257
200
157

194
194



